
MOSMAN PARK - HALE BUS 1 ROUTE

7.20am McCabe St  
(nr Beagle St)

Palmerston St  
(nr St Hildas School) 

View St  
(nr Keane St) 

Leake St  
(nr Stirling Hwy) 

7.30am Jarrad St  
(nr Broome St) 

Broome St  
(nr Torrens St) 

7.34am North St  
(nr Lyons St)  

Servetus St  
(nr Brassey St) 

7.38am Narla Rd  
(nr Hogarth Ln)  

Alfred Rd  
(nr Mayfair St) 

Montgomery Ave  
(nr St Johns Wood Blvd)

7.46am Mcclemans Rd 
(nr Rochdale Rd) 

7.49am Branksome Gdns 
(nr Saltash Ave) 

Oceanic Dve 
(nr Tumut Rd) 

Marapana Rd  
(nr Meelah Rd) 

7.59am Templetonia Cres 
(nr Tamala Rd) 

Oban Rd (nr Yolande Pl)

8.04am Empire Ave (nr Yule St) 

Brompton Rd (nr Tandarra Pl) 

Hale Rd  
(nr Colin Rd) 

8.10am Stockdale Cres/Unwin Ave – 
Hale School Mosman Park Bus Bay

Windarra Dve  
(nr Tumut Rd)  


